Supply installation,  testing  and commissioni,ng
6f 1  ~uhit of 0.4 kv/11  kv dYNll  Cast R.es'ih
Siemens'Transformer complete..

lEC 60'076-1i:  2004 ,

i  \  , ; ,+ i i`, 1! 1-

3475000.00 3475000ioo 1 i

ifeTota| TK
rtrd{rt'ng3475000.00

Special  Discount = 75000.00

3400000.00

ln word: Taka Thirty Four Lac Only

Terms and conditions:

2)    Specification         : Attached herewith (Page:  1  to2)

i.   50%  shall  be  made along with  the work order.

ii.  30%  shall  be  made  after the arrival  of the  materials at site & submission  of shipping  documents,  all factory test